

NEW YORK STATE
DIVISION OF CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT ESTIMATE (CONR20)

 DOT CONTRACT NUMBER: D260931 | NYS PROJECT NUMBER: 9120.32.321 | FISCAL SHARE: 01 | ENGINEERING SHARE: 002

COUNTY: Otsego | ENGINEERING SHARE TITLE: BRIDGE SHARE BIN 1017580

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER: L1C0-9120-323 | CONTRACTOR: TIOGA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

SEQ NO.	SPECIFICATION ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	ROUNDING
0164	202.11	M DISMANTLING AND STORING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURES	LS	100.00	40,000.000	40,000.00	
0166	202.120001	M REMOVING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURES	LS	100.00	65,000.000	65,000.00	
0168	202.19	M REMOVAL OF SUBSTRUCTURES	CM	390.00	55.000	21,450.00	
0170	202.20	M REMOVING OLD BITUMINOUS CONCRETE OVERLAY	SQM	280.00	4.000	1,120.00	
0172	203.02	M UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL	CM	146.00	10.000	1,460.00	
0174	203.03	M EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	CM	470.00	8.500	3,995.00	
0176	203.21	M SELECT STRUCTURE FILL	CM	150.00	50.000	7,500.00	
0178	206.01	M STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CM	1,000.00	19.000	19,000.00	
0180	206.02	M TRENCH AND CULVERT EXCAVATION	CM	115.00	14.000	1,610.00	
0182	207.20	M GEOTEXILE BEDDING	SQM	790.00	1.500	1,185.00	
0184	207.27	M PREFABRICATED COMPOSITE INTEGRAL ABUTMENT DRAIN	SQM	136.00	15.000	2,040.00	
0186	209.1501	24 M TURBIDITY CURTAIN	M	85.00	14.000	1,190.00	
0188	304.15	M SUBBASE COURSE, OPTIONAL TYPE	CM	127.00	36.000	4,572.00	
0190	551.11	M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILES	M	971.00	110.000	106,810.00	
0192	551.13	M FURNISHING EQUIPMENT FOR DRIVING PILES	LS	100.00	44,000.000	44,000.00	
0194	555.09	M CONCRETE FOR STRUCTURES, CLASS HP	CM	132.00	650.000	85,800.00	
0196	556.0201	M UNCOATED BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES	KG	2,396.00	3.000	7,188.00	
0198	556.0202	M EPOXY-COATED BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR STRUCTURES	KG	3,444.00	3.500	12,054.00	
0200	556.03	M STUD SHEAR CONNECTORS FOR BRIDGES	EACH	1,278.00	3.500	4,473.00	
0202	557.0501	16 M PRECAST CONCRETE DECK SYSTEM	SQM	505.00	490.000	247,450.00	
0204	557.2002	M STRUCTURAL APPROACH SLAB WITH INTEGRAL WEARING SURFACE - TYP E 2 FRICTION	SQM	170.00	230.000	39,100.00	
0206	557.2101	16 M FIELD CAST JOINTS BETWEEN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDERS	M	169.00	500.000	84,500.00	
0208	558.02	M LONGITUDINAL SAWCUT GROOVING OF STRUCTURAL SLAB SURFACE	SQM	657.00	4.000	2,628.00	
0210	559.1896	18 M PROTECTIVE SEALING OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ON NEW BRIDGE DECKS AND BRIDGE DECK OVERLAYS	SQM	695.00	4.500	3,127.50	
0212	564.0501	M STRUCTURAL STEEL, TYPE 1	LS	100.00	350,000.000	350,000.00	
0214	565.30	M RUBBER IMPREGNATED WOVEN COTTON-POLYESTER FABRIC	EACH	10.00	500.000	5,000.00	

0216	568.51	M	STEEL BRIDGE RAILING (FOUR RAIL)	M	84.00	470.000	39,480.00
0218	568.70	M	TRANSITION BRIDGE RAILING	M	39.00	335.000	13,065.00
0220	570.090001	M	ENVIRONMENTAL GROUND PROTECTION	LS	100.00	100.000	100.00
0222	570.100001	M	ENVIRONMENTAL WATERWAY PROTECTION	LS	100.00	500.000	500.00
0224	571.010001	M	TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL OF PAINT REMOVAL WASTE	CM	0.10	600.000	60.00

LASGCCR (CONR20) - Generate CONR20 and CONR384 Reports
01/28/2009

NEW YORK STATE
DIVISION OF CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT ESTIMATE (CONR20)

PAGE 2

DOT CONTRACT NUMBER: D260931 | NYS PROJECT NUMBER: 9120.32.321 | FISCAL SHARE: 01 | ENGINEERING SHARE: 002

COUNTY: Otsego | ENGINEERING SHARE TITLE: BRIDGE SHARE

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER: L1C0-9120-323 | CONTRACTOR: TIOGA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

SEQ NO.	SPECIFICATION ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	ROUNDING
0226	619.01	M BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	56.40	55,000.000	31,020.00	
0228	620.05	M STONE FILLING (HEAVY)	CM	660.00	65.000	42,900.00	
0230	625.01	M SURVEY OPERATIONS	LS	56.40	34,000.000	19,176.00	
0232	637.01	M LABORATORY BUILDING	EACH	1.00	1,000.000	1,000.00	
0234	637.03	M CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	EACH	1.00	400.000	400.00	
0236	637.11	M ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE - TYPE 1	MNTH	7.00	1,750.000	12,250.00	
0238	697.03	M FIELD CHANGE PAYMENT	DC	81,000.00	1.000	81,000.00	
0240	699.040001	M MOBILIZATION	LS	56.40	100,000.000	56,400.00	
ENGINEERING SHARE BID TOTAL						1,459,603.50	
				PARTICIPANT	FUND TYPE	%	BID AMOUNT
				FHWA	HBRR ON FA	100	1,459,603.50
ENGINEERING SHARE GRAND TOTAL						1,459,603.50	
FISCAL SHARE BID TOTAL						1,459,603.50	
				PARTICIPANT	FUND TYPE	%	BID AMOUNT
				FHWA	HBRR ON FA	100	1,459,603.50
FISCAL SHARE GRAND TOTAL						1,459,603.50	

